
NFPEC RESULTS Open Annual Show May 2022 
 
Yearling colt 
1st Waterslade Barley (Y63/196)   Mrs Georgina Haviland-Smith 
 Sire: Thatchers Dun Roamin (S47/040) Dam: Lucky Lane Lily (M50/158) 
 
2 and 3 year-old colt 
1st Hollybrooke Jupiter (S61/062)  Mr & Mrs J Adams 
 Sire: Wayland Cranberry (S35/090)  Dam: Hollybrooke Gypsy (M48/045) 
2nd Sway Supersonic (S62/182)   Messrs G & L Blomfield 
 Sire: Sway Supernova (S57/129)  Dam: Sway Special Ethel (M51/131) 
 
Yearling Filly 
1st Nutschullyng April May (M63/009)  Mrs Wendy Gover Fromm 
 Sire: Nutschullyng River Dance (S59/008) Dam: Nutschullyng Maggie May (M56/025) 
2nd Furzley Love Affaire (M63/003)  Mrs S Kilford & Miss J Haskell 
 Sire: Shatterford Masterpiece (S39/084) Dam: Furzley Serenaide (M43/411) 
3rd Wayland Mayberry (M63/010)  Mrs Mary E Bryant 
 Sire: Farriers Tom Foolery (S57/110)  Dam: Wayland Tayberry (M57/032) 
4th Cavannas Say So (M63/040)   Ms Jenni Cavanna 
 Sire: Byfleet Loganberry (G59/094)  Dam: Lyndhurst Fern II (M59/174) 
 
New Forest 2/3yo filly 
1st Wickwood Destiny (M62/113)   Miss Faith Shore 
 Sire: Long Copse Elton (S39/206)  Dam: Doorage Star Light (M51/142) 
2nd Cavannas Dalai Llama (M62/105)  Ms Jenni Cavanna 
 Sire: Byfleet Loganberry (G59/094)  Dam: Lyndhurst Blue Lilly (M59/192) 
3rd Furzey Lodge Kate (M61/201)  Ms Stephanie Davies 
 Sire: Burley Fiction (S58/003)   Dam: Faircross St Catherine (M44/271) 
4th Brock Briana (M61/040)   Mr James Young & Trudy Nineham 
 Sire: Hanmer Wizard (S47/429)  Dam: Brock Bright Breeze (M54/039) 
5th Haywards Twilight (M61/172)   Miss Sophie Albery 
 Sire: Long Copse Elton (S39/206)  Dam: Ebony and Ivory (M39/447) 
 
Gelding youngstock 
1st Woodrow The Warrior (G62/019)  Mrs J R Whitham 
 Sire: Farriers Finger Print (S39/055)  Dam: Woodrow Delight's Double (M40/273) 
2nd Furzley Faire Way (G61/057)   Mrs Sandra Kilford 
 Sire: Furzley To Be Faire (S56/063)  Dam: Ashley Elegant (M48/124) 
3rd Buckland Betelgeuse (G61/225)  Mrs S Pearson & Miss A-J Pearson 
 Sire: Buckland Dazzler (S48/211)  Dam: Buckland Orion (M49/311) 
4th Thatchers Alexander (G61/235)  Mrs Valerie A Attrill 
 Sire: Rushmoor Dalesman (S57/150) Dam: Thatchers Double Brandy (M48/621) 
5th Longslade Juniper Berry (G61/272)  Mr Thomas Story 
 Sire: Walhampton Scholars Farewell  Dam: Longslade Oxo (M48/679) 
6th Twiggs Lane Charlie III (G61/187)  Mrs Lesley Carpenter & Miss Amelia Webb 
 Sire: Lucky Lane Warrior (S55/084)  Dam: Twiggs Lane Charlotte (M46/200) 
 
Novice NF Mare/Gelding 4yo+ in-hand 
1st Trenley Tamara (M54/040)   Mr James Young & Trudy Nineham 
 Sire: Brock Buckingham (G45/134)  Dam: Trenley Tarantella (M37/160) 
2nd Brookswood Daisy (M58/053)  Miss Faye Houghton 
 Sire: Willoway Minstral (S39/037)  Dam: Furzey Lodge Daisy Chain (M53/171) 
3rd Burley Castle Hill (G60/051)   Mrs Sabine Andreé-Parsons 
 Sire: Wayland Cranberry (S35/090)  Dam: Burley Dunlin (M40/322) 
4th Lucky Lane Frosty II (G60/171)  Mrs Sheona Clayton 
 Sire: Sway Scrumpy Jack (S48/601)  Dam: Lucky Lane Frosty Dawn (M48/333) 
5th Buckland Carlo (Y59/018)   Dr Anthony C Wainwright 
 Sire: Buckland Skyline (S56/079)  Dam: Buckland Salsa (M52/038) 



6th Ashdene Roben (G59/011)   Mrs Marie Davies 
 Sire: Walhampton Scholars Farewell  Dam: Ashdene Rosebud II (M49/128) 
 
NF Mare 4yo and over 
1st Trenley Tamara (M54/040)   Mr James Young & Trudy Nineham 
 Sire: Brock Buckingham (G45/134)  Dam: Trenley Tarantella (M37/160) 
2nd Woodrow Double Delight (M60/003)  Mr David Allen 
 Sire: Farriers Finger Print (S39/055)  Dam: Woodrow Delight's Double (M40/273) 
3rd Brookswood Daisy (M58/053)  Miss Faye Houghton 
 Sire: Willoway Minstral (S39/037)  Dam: Furzey Lodge Daisy Chain (M53/171) 
4th Pilleybailey Fascination (M54/037)  Mr Daniel A Drodge 
 Sire: Applewitch Pure Magic (S34/105) Dam: Flight of Fancy II (M46/062) 
5th Rowans First Edition (M56/095)  Mrs Fiona J Kinsman 
 Sire: Wayland Cranberry (S35/090)  Dam: Falconers Dream Lady (M44/011) 
6th Doorage Forget-Me-Not (M55/046)  Miss Emma Collis 
 Sire: Vernons Toyboy (S32/144)  Dam: Ashley Tarragon (M37/206) 
 
4 year and over gelding 
1st Woodrow Invictus (Y58/005(G))  Mrs June Whitham and Emma Collis 
 Sire: Wayland Cranberry (S35/090)  Dam: Woodrow Liberty (M43/229) 
2nd Burley Castle Hill (G60/051)   Mrs Sabine Andreé-Parsons 
 Sire: Wayland Cranberry (S35/090)  Dam: Burley Dunlin (M40/322) 
3rd Buckland Roller (G60/100)   Mrs Joanna Scott 
 Sire: Buckland Skyline (S56/079)  Dam: Buckland Roll-On (M48/217) 
4th Farriers Firefly (G54/238)   Miss C Dorton 
 Sire: Farriers Finger Print (S39/055)  Dam: Farriers Firelight (M37/126) 
5th Portmore Flint-Stone (S45/013(G))  Mrs Stephanie Carey-Kent 
 Sire: Cameron Sky (S40/024(G))  Dam: Portmore Alexis (M33/185) 
6th Brock Belgrath (G60/054)   Ms Sarah Becheley 
 Sire: Hanmer Wizard (S47/429)  Dam: Brock Bright Breeze (M54/039) 
 
Stallions 4 years and over 
1st Sway Supernova (S57/129)   Messrs G & L Blomfield 
 Sire: Peronne Palaver (S38/048)  Dam: Sway She's A Gem (M50/657) 
2nd Haywards Larks Legend (S53/110)  Mr Connor Richards 
 Sire: Obershade Skylark (S35/170)  Dam: Haywards Duchess (M46/031) 
3rd Mallards Wood Highlight (S59/092)  Miss Beverley Molter 
 Sire: Applewitch Pure Magic (S34/105) Dam: Spotlight (M46/648) 
4th Pauls Lane Bramble (S60/290)  Mrs S Pearson & Miss A-J Pearson 
 Sire: Sway Scrumpy Jack (S48/601)  Dam: Lovelyhill Miss Tuffin (M48/505) 
5th Haywards Sambuka (S60/175)  Miss Martine Harding 
 Sire: Haywards Larks Legend (S53/110) Dam: Glenbeech Crystal (M46/417) 
6th Wayland Elderberry (S58/093)  Mrs Mary E Bryant 
 Sire: Wayland Cranberry (S35/090)  Dam: Kilncopse Florin (M46/705) 
 
NF Youngstock Championship 
CH Woodrow The Warrior (G62/019)  Mrs J R Whitham 
 Sire: Farriers Finger Print (S39/055)  Dam: Woodrow Delight's Double (M40/273) 
Res Nutschullyng April May (M63/009)  Mrs Wendy Gover Fromm 
 Sire: Nutschullyng River Dance (S59/008) Dam: Nutschullyng Maggie May (M56/025) 
 
Forest-bred In-Hand Championship 
CH Pilley Charm (M54/067)   Mrs Teresa I'Anson 
 Sire: Oke Dene Red Alert (S38/063)  Dam: Pilley Firefly (M39/608) 
Res Pauls Lane Bramble (S60/290)  Mrs S Pearson & Miss A-J Pearson 
 Sire: Sway Scrumpy Jack (S48/601)  Dam: Lovelyhill Miss Tuffin (M48/505) 
 
 
 



NF Owner/Breeder Championship 
CH Trenley Tamara (M54/040)   Mr James Young & Trudy Nineham 
 Sire: Brock Buckingham (G45/134)  Dam: Trenley Tarantella (M37/160) 
Res Woodrow The Warrior (G62/019)  Mrs J R Whitham 
 Sire: Farriers Finger Print (S39/055)  Dam: Woodrow Delight's Double (M40/273) 
 
NF Adult In-Hand Championship 
CH Trenley Tamara (M54/040)   Mr James Young & Trudy Nineham 
 Sire: Brock Buckingham (G45/134)  Dam: Trenley Tarantella (M37/160) 
Res Sway Supernova (S57/129)   Messrs G & L Blomfield 
 Sire: Peronne Palaver (S38/048)  Dam: Sway She's A Gem (M50/657) 
 
New Forest In-Hand Championship 
CH Trenley Tamara (M54/040)   Mr James Young & Trudy Nineham 
 Sire: Brock Buckingham (G45/134)  Dam: Trenley Tarantella (M37/160) 
Res Woodrow The Warrior (G62/019)  Mrs J R Whitham 
 Sire: Farriers Finger Print (S39/055)  Dam: Woodrow Delight's Double (M40/273) 
 
NPS Silver Medal In-Hand 
CH Trenley Tamara (M54/040)   Mr James Young & Trudy Nineham 
 Sire: Brock Buckingham (G45/134)  Dam: Trenley Tarantella (M37/160) 
 
Novice Ridden NF not exc 138 cm 
1st Pauls Lane Bramble (S60/290)  Mrs S Pearson & Miss A-J Pearson 
 Sire: Sway Scrumpy Jack (S48/601)  Dam: Lovelyhill Miss Tuffin (M48/505) 
2nd Burnford Fire Cracker (M52/292)  Kirsty Hunter 
 Sire: Lovelyhill High-Jack (S41/046)  Dam: Burnford Pearl (M29/210) 
3rd Saris Fingers Crossed (M59/010)  Mrs Sarah J Goddard 
 Sire: Farriers Finger Print (S39/055)  Dam: Saris Tarantella (M45/345) 
4th Ridley High Flyer (G56/005)   Miss Nicola Glover 
 Sire: Lovelyhill High-Jack (S41/046)  Dam: Rushmoor Dartford Warbler (M52/157) 
5th Sway Showgirl (M53/323)   Miss Nicola France 
 Sire: Sway Mister Moon (S48/062)  Dam: Sway Supreme Lady (M47/429) 
 
Novice Ridden NF exc 138 cm 
1st Trenley Trinket (M59/009)   Mr James Young & Trudy Nineham 
 Sire: Millyford Majestic (G54/059)  Dam: Trenley Tabatha (M44/175) 
2nd Lyndhurst Knight Cap (Y56/147)  Mrs Chrissy Wells 
 Sire: Knavesash Knight (G52/168)  Dam: Lilly IV (M47/116) 
3rd Sway Supernova (S57/129)   Messrs G & L Blomfield 
 Sire: Peronne Palaver (S38/048)  Dam: Sway She's A Gem (M50/657) 
4th Hurtstock Cornish Gem (M58/023)  Ms L A Booth 
 Sire: Farriers New Flame (S32/064)  Dam: Voadens Verity (M45/021) 
5th Newcopse Jack Frost (G57/156)  Mrs Samantha J Reece 
 Sire: Walhampton Scholars Farewell  Dam: Newcopse Whisper (M45/365) 
6th Bromfield Bizarre (Y53/005)   Mrs J Harding-Ash 
 Sire: Applewitch Pure Magic (S34/105) Dam: Matley Sonnet (M49/144) 
 
NF Stallion open ridden 
1st Doorage Olympic Boy (S54/310)  Mr Peter Butler 
 Sire: Dorridge Tom Boy (S43/060)  Dam: Brock Bazanty (M44/172) 
2nd Sway Supernova (S57/129)   Messrs G & L Blomfield 
 Sire: Peronne Palaver (S38/048)  Dam: Sway She's A Gem (M50/657) 
3rd Peronne Novelist (S58/136)   Ms Julia Barrett 
 Sire: Moortown Nobby (S38/030)  Dam: Peronne Purr (M47/015) 
4th Haywards Larks Legend (S53/110)  Mr Connor Richards 
 Sire: Obershade Skylark (S35/170)  Dam: Haywards Duchess (M46/031) 
 
 



Open Ridden NF Mare/Gelding not exc 138 cm 
1st Hurtstock Cornish Flame (M53/237)  Ms L A Booth 
 Sire: Farriers New Flame (S32/064)  Dam: Voadens Verity (M45/021) 
2nd Farriers Firefly (G54/238)   Miss C Dorton 
 Sire: Farriers Finger Print (S39/055)  Dam: Farriers Firelight (M37/126) 
3rd Haywards Loyal William (G53/112)  Miss Gemma Hobbs 
 Sire: Long Copse Elton (S39/206)  Dam: Anderwood Evesdrop (M46/678) 
4th Monksmead Mr Bond (S47/503(G))  Mrs J Harding-Ash 
 Sire: Moortown Nobby (S38/030)  Dam: Yewtree Magic Moon (M32/334) 
5th Ridley High Flyer (G56/005)   Miss Nicola Glover 
 Sire: Lovelyhill High-Jack (S41/046)  Dam: Rushmoor Dartford Warbler (M52/157) 
6th Peronne Nero (G56/150)   Mrs Angela Clark 
 Sire: Moortown Nobby (S38/030)  Dam: Peronne Party (M48/131) 
 
Open Ridden NF Mare/Gelding exc 138 cm 
1st Harwoodhouse Hiccup (G53/107)  Mrs Penelope Jackman 
 Sire: Farriers Finger Print (S39/055)  Dam: Falconers Dream Lady (M44/011) 
2nd Hurtstock Mr Moon (G58/016)  Ms L A Booth 
 Sire: Woodrow Portman (S40/065)  Dam: Willoway Moonlight (M43/270) 
3rd Pilley Charm (M54/067)   Mrs Teresa I'Anson 
 Sire: Oke Dene Red Alert (S38/063)  Dam: Pilley Firefly (M39/608) 
4th Brock Bronwen (M52/020)   Mr James Young & Trudy Nineham 
 Sire: Hollybrooke Tinker (S48/040)  Dam: Brock Baccarat (M41/427) 
 
Forest-Bred Ridden Championship 
CH Pauls Lane Bramble (S60/290)  Mrs S Pearson & Miss A-J Pearson 
 Sire: Sway Scrumpy Jack (S48/601)  Dam: Lovelyhill Miss Tuffin (M48/505) 
Res Monksmead Mr Bond (S47/503(G))  Mrs J Harding-Ash 
 Sire: Moortown Nobby (S38/030)  Dam: Yewtree Magic Moon (M32/334) 
 
Ridden NF Championship 
CH Doorage Olympic Boy (S54/310)  Mr Peter Butler 
 Sire: Dorridge Tom Boy (S43/060)  Dam: Brock Bazanty (M44/172) 
Res Hurtstock Cornish Flame (M53/237)  Ms L A Booth 
 Sire: Farriers New Flame (S32/064)  Dam: Voadens Verity (M45/021) 
 
NPS Ridden Silver Medal 
CH Doorage Olympic Boy (S54/310)  Mr Peter Butler 
 Sire: Dorridge Tom Boy (S43/060)  Dam: Brock Bazanty (M44/172) 
 
Supreme NF Championship 
CH Trenley Tamara (M54/040)   Mr James Young & Trudy Nineham 
 Sire: Brock Buckingham (G45/134)  Dam: Trenley Tarantella (M37/160) 
Res Woodrow Double Delight (M60/003)  Mr David Allen 
 Sire: Farriers Finger Print (S39/055)  Dam: Woodrow Delight's Double (M40/273) 
 
NPS Picton Novice Ridden Conn/NF 
2nd Vynnes Magical Edition (S58/058)  Mr Andrew J Vine & Laura Vine 
 Sire: Applewitch Pure Magic (S34/105) Dam: Brookshill Blackberry (M45/147) 
3rd Trenley Trinket (M59/009)   Mr James Young & Trudy Nineham 
 Sire: Millyford Majestic (G54/059)  Dam: Trenley Tabatha (M44/175) 
 
Family Pony 
1st Staghill Polar Flight (G51/653)  Ms Katie Macey 
 Sire: Royal Oak Ron (S37/062)  Dam: Tacaway Twilight (M38/153) 
 
First Ridden 
3rd Rushmoor Harvest II (M52/208)  Ms Elizabeth Welch 
 Sire: Pilley Prince William (G39/173)  Dam: Rushmoor Copper Beech (M45/057) 



4th Cameron Portia (PB2286)   Mrs Gemma Tindell 
 Sire: Weirs Harry II (S31/058)  Dam: Cameron Katie (PBM141) 
6th Mockbeggar Topsy II (M48/553)  V L Keene 
 Sire: Pondhead Pan-Shine (S39/243) Dam: Mockbeggar Teppee (M38/227) 
 
Veterans Ridden 16 years+ 
2nd Sabina's Gold Sovereign (S37/041)  Mrs Sabine Andreé-Parsons 
 Sire: Peveril Peterborough (S26/067) Dam: Silverlea Danuta (M26/040) 
5th Brock Baccarat (M41/427)   Mr James Young & Trudy Nineham 
 Sire: Buckland Dragonslayer (S34/041) Dam: Brock Bianca (M27/191) 
 
Veterans In Hand 16 years+ 
1st Portmore Flint-Stone (S45/013(G))  Mrs Stephanie Carey-Kent 
 Sire: Cameron Sky (S40/024(G))  Dam: Portmore Alexis (M33/185) 
2nd Sabina's Gold Sovereign (S37/041)  Mrs Sabine Andreé-Parsons 
 Sire: Peveril Peterborough (S26/067) Dam: Silverlea Danuta (M26/040) 
 
Young Handler 16 years and under 
1st Mockbeggar Topsy II (M48/553)  V L Keene 
 Sire: Pondhead Pan-Shine (S39/243) Dam: Mockbeggar Teppee (M38/227) 
 
In-Hand Riding/Hunter Pony 
3rd Waterslade Pinocchio (G60/005)  Miss Thea Brown 
 Sire: Halestorm Branston Pickle (S52/257) Dam: Pragnells Verity (M53/295) 
4th Buckland Betelgeuse (G61/225)  Mrs S Pearson & Miss A-J Pearson 
 Sire: Buckland Dazzler (S48/211)  Dam: Buckland Orion (M49/311) 
5th Charmans Quiz Master (G60/269)  Mrs Charlotte Charman-Gray 
 Sire: Haywards Larks Legend (S53/110) Dam: Lucky Lane Dewdrop (M54/042) 
 
Unaffiliated In-Hand Championship 
Res Mockbeggar Topsy II (M48/553)  V L Keene 
 Sire: Pondhead Pan-Shine (S39/243) Dam: Mockbeggar Teppee (M38/227) 
 
 
NPS WHP Training Stakes 46-53 cm 
1st Furzey Lodge Weatherwax (M59/073) Ms Karen Martin 
 Sire: Applewitch Pure Magic (S34/105) Dam: Faircross St Catherine (M44/271) 
2nd Peronne Novelist (S58/136)   Ms Julia Barrett 
 Sire: Moortown Nobby (S38/030)  Dam: Peronne Purr (M47/015) 
3rd Hollyhatch Horlicks (M53/291)  Miss Rosie Kitcher 
 Sire: Rowhill Senator (G47/514)  Dam: Wellhouse Bramble (M44/157) 
 
NPS WHP Training Stakes 53-69 cm 
1st Farriers Firefly (G54/238)   Miss C Dorton 
 Sire: Farriers Finger Print (S39/055)  Dam: Farriers Firelight (M37/126) 
3rd Furzey Lodge Weatherwax (M59/073) Ms Karen Martin 
 Sire: Applewitch Pure Magic (S34/105) Dam: Faircross St Catherine (M44/271) 
 
NPS WHP Training Stakes 69-84 cm 
1st Farriers Firefly (G54/238)   Miss C Dorton 
 Sire: Farriers Finger Print (S39/055)  Dam: Farriers Firelight (M37/126) 
4th Parsonage Lark (G51/179)   Mrs Jackie Wake 
 Sire: Obershade Skylark (S35/170)  Dam: Ashley Little Gem (M47/276) 
5th Bromfield Bizarre (Y53/005)   Mrs J Harding-Ash 
 Sire: Applewitch Pure Magic (S34/105) Dam: Matley Sonnet (M49/144) 
6th Lovells Aurora (M52/055)   Mrs Nina Ricketts 
 Sire: Fijal Jupiter (S46/303)   Dam: Hollybrooke Lovell (M44/105) 
 
 



NPS WHP Training Stakes 84-99 cm 
1st Staghill Polar Flight (G51/653)  Ms Katie Macey 
 Sire: Royal Oak Ron (S37/062)  Dam: Tacaway Twilight (M38/153) 
2nd Bromfield Bizarre (Y53/005)   Mrs J Harding-Ash 
 Sire: Applewitch Pure Magic (S34/105) Dam: Matley Sonnet (M49/144) 
 
NPS Novice M&M WHP not exc 143 cm 
1st Lovelyhill Final Settlement (G56/197) Ms Kerry Dovey Whiting 
 Sire: Applewitch Pure Magic (S34/105) Dam: Yewtree On-High (M35/269) 
2nd Bromfield Bizarre (Y53/005)   Mrs J Harding-Ash 
 Sire: Applewitch Pure Magic (S34/105) Dam: Matley Sonnet (M49/144) 
3rd Brock Betjeman (G55/159)   K Dovey-Whiting 
 Sire: Lovelyhill Cranborne Heights  Dam: Brock Poetry (M47/513) 
4th Peronne Nero (G56/150)   Mrs Angela Clark 
 Sire: Moortown Nobby (S38/030)  Dam: Peronne Party (M48/131) 
 
NPS Novice M&M WHP exc 143 cm 
2nd Blackwell Fortune Teller (G55/166)  Mrs Helen Burgess-Dinleyici 
 Sire: Bunny II (S51/382)   Dam: Crystal Sunset (M35/471) 
3rd Doorage Olympic Boy (S54/310)  Mr Peter Butler 
 Sire: Dorridge Tom Boy (S43/060)  Dam: Brock Bazanty (M44/172) 
6th Lyndhurst Knight Cap (Y56/147)  Mrs Chrissy Wells 
 Sire: Knavesash Knight (G52/168)  Dam: Lilly IV (M47/116) 
 
NPS Intermediate M&M WHP not exc 143 cm 
2nd Lovelyhill Final Settlement (G56/197) Ms Kerry Dovey Whiting 
 Sire: Applewitch Pure Magic (S34/105) Dam: Yewtree On-High (M35/269) 
 
NPS Intermediate M&M WHP exc 143 cm 
1st Applewitch Avalon (G52/037)   Miss Gemma Bruce 
 Sire: Applewitch Pure Magic (S34/105) Dam: Samsons Maiden (M32/349) 
 
Dressage Intro Test 
1st Cameron Prince Hal (PB2592(G))  Mrs Valerie A Attrill 
 Sire: Cameron Luck of The Irish (S56/070) Dam: Cameron Katie (PBM141) 
2nd Mylor Diamond (M54/076)   Ms Tina Campbell 
 Sire: Hanmer Wizard (S47/429)  Dam: Silverlea Sea Eagle (M45/461) 
4th Rushmoor Harvest II (M52/208)  Ms Elizabeth Welch 
 Sire: Pilley Prince William (G39/173)  Dam: Rushmoor Copper Beech (M45/057) 
5th Staghill Polar Flight (G51/653)  Ms Katie Macey 
 Sire: Royal Oak Ron (S37/062)  Dam: Tacaway Twilight (M38/153) 
6th Brockenhurst Forest Lover (M53/156) Mrs Zoe Lawrence 
 Sire: Bakeburn Romeo (S34/102)  Dam: Brockenhurst Beauty Queen (M39/253) 
 
Dressage Prelim Test 
2nd Haywards Larks Legend (S53/110)  Mr Connor Richards 
 Sire: Obershade Skylark (S35/170)  Dam: Haywards Duchess (M46/031) 
3rd Saris Fingers Crossed (M59/010)  Mrs Sarah J Goddard 
 Sire: Farriers Finger Print (S39/055)  Dam: Saris Tarantella (M45/345) 
4th Monksmead Mr Bond (S47/503(G))  Mrs J Harding-Ash 
 Sire: Moortown Nobby (S38/030)  Dam: Yewtree Magic Moon (M32/334) 
5th Haywards One Wish (M56/089)  Ms Alison Lavis 
 Sire: Long Copse Elton (S39/206)  Dam: Wraggletaggle Gypsy (M42/420) 
6th Buckland Dancer (G58/083)   Claire Sturmey 
 Sire: Buckland Dazzler (S48/211)  Dam: Rowdown Sundance (M50/233) 
 
Show Jumping 50-60 cm 
1st Staghill Rowan (M53/409)   Mr E C Francis 
 Sire: Oke Dene Red Alert (S38/063)  Dam: Royal Oak Nicely (M39/195) 



2nd Haywards Loyal William (G53/112)  Miss Gemma Hobbs 
 Sire: Long Copse Elton (S39/206)  Dam: Anderwood Evesdrop (M46/678) 
3rd Mylor Diamond (M54/076)   Ms Tina Campbell 
 Sire: Hanmer Wizard (S47/429)  Dam: Silverlea Sea Eagle (M45/461) 
4th Fidleywood Puddle Duck (M50/699)  Mrs Zoe Lawrence 
 Sire: Warren Play-Away (S32/188)  Dam: Pear Drop (M34/269) 
5th Cameron Portia (PB2286)   Mrs Gemma Tindell 
 Sire: Weirs Harry II (S31/058)  Dam: Cameron Katie (PBM141) 
6th Brockenhurst Ginger Thomas (G53/148) Miss Emilia Loades 
 Sire: Bakeburn Romeo (S34/102)  Dam: Brockenhurst Bali Dante (M39/251) 
 
Show Jumping 60-70 cm 
1st Fidleywood Puddle Duck (M50/699)  Mrs Zoe Lawrence 
 Sire: Warren Play-Away (S32/188)  Dam: Pear Drop (M34/269) 
4th Cuckoopen Merlin (S48/402(G))  Mrs Rebecca Tooley 
 Sire: Brookshill Brumby (S46/095)  Dam: Fernyknap Champagne (M35/622) 
5th Knightwood Diplomat (G50/591)  Mrs J Humbert 
 Sire: Greencottage Ambassador (S38/056) Dam: Knightwood Melissa (M30/296) 
6th Brockenhurst New Romance (G53/144) Mrs Zoe Lawrence 
 Sire: Bakeburn Romeo (S34/102)  Dam: Brockenhurst Milady (M50/445) 
 
Show Jumping 70-80 cm 
2nd Prima Beech Nut (S48/501(G))  Ms Hannah Stone 
 Sire: Lovelyhill Gliding-High (S41/020) Dam: Prima Beatrice (M31/171) 
3rd Cuckoopen Merlin (S48/402(G))  Mrs Rebecca Tooley 
 Sire: Brookshill Brumby (S46/095)  Dam: Fernyknap Champagne (M35/622) 
6th Knightwood Diplomat (G50/591)  Mrs J Humbert 
 Sire: Greencottage Ambassador (S38/056) Dam: Knightwood Melissa (M30/296) 
 
Show Jumping 80-90 cm 
2nd Moneyhills Pageant (Y54/234)  Mr Sam & Mrs Helen Dovey 
 Sire: Wayland Cranberry (S35/090)  Dam: Burley Rumour (M41/336) 
3rd Blackwell Fortune Teller (G55/166)  Mrs Helen Burgess-Dinleyici 
 Sire: Bunny II (S51/382)   Dam: Crystal Sunset (M35/471) 
4th Willoway Double O Seven (S58/014)  Miss Martine Harding 
 Sire: Willoway Double Gold (S32/099) Dam: Willoway Martini (M45/115) 
5th Staghill Polar Flight (G51/653)  Ms Katie Macey 
 Sire: Royal Oak Ron (S37/062)  Dam: Tacaway Twilight (M38/153) 
6th Silverlea Sweet Dreams (M59/135)  Miss Sonja Waite 
 Sire: Thatchers Dun Roamin (S47/040) Dam: Silverlea Diadora (M48/204) 
 
Knightwood Challenge SJ Qualifier 
1st Buttslawn Beaufort (S47/193(G))  Mrs Susan Mitchell and Ines Mitchell 
 Sire: Willoway Piper's Gold (S26/013) Dam: Glendale Orchid (M37/258) 
2nd Sabina's Gold Sovereign (S37/041)  Mrs Sabine Andreé-Parsons 
 Sire: Peveril Peterborough (S26/067) Dam: Silverlea Danuta (M26/040) 
3rd Lovelyhill Final Settlement (G56/197) Ms Kerry Dovey Whiting 
 Sire: Applewitch Pure Magic (S34/105) Dam: Yewtree On-High (M35/269) 
4th Blackwell Fortune Teller (G55/166)  Mrs Helen Burgess-Dinleyici 
 Sire: Bunny II (S51/382)   Dam: Crystal Sunset (M35/471) 
5th Moneyhills Pageant (Y54/234)  Mr Sam & Mrs Helen Dovey 
 Sire: Wayland Cranberry (S35/090)  Dam: Burley Rumour (M41/336) 
6th Foxhills Hallelujah (G51/185)   Ms Stephanie Rymer 
 Sire: Luckington Sportaide (S28/047) Dam: Foxhills Emerald Isle (M43/405) 
 
NPS M&M Young Ridden Pony 4yo 
4th Pauls Lane Bramble (S60/290)  Mrs S Pearson & Miss A-J Pearson 
 Sire: Sway Scrumpy Jack (S48/601)  Dam: Lovelyhill Miss Tuffin (M48/505) 
 



NPS M&M Young Ridden Pony 5yo 
1st Trenley Trinket (M59/009)   Mr James Young & Trudy Nineham 
 Sire: Millyford Majestic (G54/059)  Dam: Trenley Tabatha (M44/175) 
3rd Saris Fingers Crossed (M59/010)  Mrs Sarah J Goddard 
 Sire: Farriers Finger Print (S39/055)  Dam: Saris Tarantella (M45/345) 
 
NPS M&M Young Ridden Pony 6yo 
1st Bakeburn Pharoah (G58/059)  Mr W Chatley and Mrs S Frost 
 Sire: Farriers Finger Print (S39/055)  Dam: Bakeburn Petra (M45/104) 
 
NPS M&M Young Pony Championship 
CH Bakeburn Pharoah (G58/059)  Mr W Chatley and Mrs S Frost 
 Sire: Farriers Finger Print (S39/055)  Dam: Bakeburn Petra (M45/104) 
Res Trenley Trinket (M59/009)   Mr James Young & Trudy Nineham 
 Sire: Millyford Majestic (G54/059)  Dam: Trenley Tabatha (M44/175) 
 
Driving, Exercise Vehicles 
2nd Whiteladies Pandora (M57/033)  Mrs Gemma Gabler 
 Sire: Rushmoor Huntley (S46/369)  Dam: Newcopse Hopscotch (M50/394) 
 
Driving, Pleasure Driving 
1st Whiteladies Pandora (M57/033)  Mrs Gemma Gabler 
 Sire: Rushmoor Huntley (S46/369)  Dam: Newcopse Hopscotch (M50/394) 
 
BSPS Heritage MM New Forest Ridden 
1st Doorage Olympic Boy (S54/310)  Mr Peter Butler 
 Sire: Dorridge Tom Boy (S43/060)  Dam: Brock Bazanty (M44/172) 
2nd Farriers Firefly (G54/238)   Miss C Dorton 
 Sire: Farriers Finger Print (S39/055)  Dam: Farriers Firelight (M37/126) 
3rd Brock Bronwen (M52/020)   Mr James Young & Trudy Nineham 
 Sire: Hollybrooke Tinker (S48/040)  Dam: Brock Baccarat (M41/427) 
4th Ridley High Flyer (G56/005)   Miss Nicola Glover 
 Sire: Lovelyhill High-Jack (S41/046)  Dam: Rushmoor Dartford Warbler (M52/157) 
 
Ridden Part-Bred 
3rd Cameron Prince Hal (PB2592(G))  Mrs Valerie A Attrill 
 Sire: Cameron Luck of The Irish (S56/070) Dam: Cameron Katie (PBM141) 
 
Coloured In-Hand 4 years and over 
6th Oakfern Luna (PB2603)   Miss Rosie Kitcher 
 Sire: Sway Scrumpy Jack (S48/601)  Dam: Twinkle Mist (826033000789301) 
 


